OPENING

OPENING
3
)
=
|

+ EXTENDED LENGTH 9.362 [237.79]
COMPRESSED LGTH. 4.262 [108.25]

—
3}
™

a

20 2118 19

10) 1112

SECTION A - A

L5-90 HAS THREE CONFIGURATIONS

OPENING

OPENING OPENING

177 [4.50]
OPENING

CONFIGURATION "A" USES MOVEABLE MASK L5-910000-01 & FIXED MASK L5-870000-02 SHEET 1 OF 3
CONFIGURATION "B" USES MOVEABLE MASK L5-920000-01 & FIXED MASK L5-870000-02 SHEET 2 OF 3
CONFIGURATION "C" USES MOVEABLE MASK L5-930000-01 & FIXED MASK L5-880000-00 SHEET 3 OF 3

REF. SOURCE

D PHYSICAL ELECTRONICS, INC. D MDC VACUUM PRODUCTS CORP,

6509 FLYING CLOUD DRIVE

EDEN PRAIRE, MINNESOTA 55344
TEL: 1-612-828-6157

FAX: 1-612-828-6322

DUNIWAY STOCKROOM CORP.
1600 N. SHORELINE BLVD.
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

TEL:1-800-446-8811
FAX:1-415-965-0764

23842 CABOT BLVD.
HAYWARD, CA 94545-1651
TEL: 1-800-443-8817
FAX: 1-510-887-0626

SecTioNB - B
view C-C
.l C
1
|
1
| 22 1/4 - 20 X 1" LG. SOC. HD. SCREW SST 8
p 1 21 1/4-20 X 13/8"LG. 12-PT. BOLT SST SILVER PLATE 12
D 20 #110008 23/4" 0.D. NONROTATABLE VACUUM FLANGE SST 2
| 19 1/4 - 20 UNC 2B NUT SST 76
! 18 262 1.D. X .062 THK. LOCK WASHER SST 92
| 17 1/4 - 20 X 1 5/8" LG. TIE ROD SST SILVER PLATE 24
1 16 #8 - 32 X 1/2" LG. SOC. HD. SCREW SST 8
| 15 1/4 - 20 X 7/8" LG. HEX HD. BOLT SST 16
1 14 3/8-16 X 1 1/4" LG. SOC. HD. SCREW SST 4
—~—C D 13 5/16 - 24 X 2" LG. 12-PT. BOLT SST SILVER PLATE 16
12 5/16 - 18 UNC 2B NUT SST 32
11 326 1.D. X .078 THK. LOCK WASHER SSTSILVERPLATE | 32
10 5/16 - 18 X 2 3/8" LG. TIE ROD SST 8
|> 9 | 2030800 30 1/S ION PUMP 1
8 | v2-750000-00 V2-75 WELDED BELLOWS ASSEMBLY SST 2
7 | T2-250000-00 T2 HORIZONTAL STAGE 2
6 | T2-240000-00 T2 VERTICAL STAGE ASSEMBLY 2
5 | 15-880000-00 L5-87 WHITE BEAM H & V SLITS FIXED MASK ASSY. 1
4 | 15-930000-00 L5-93 W.B. H & V SLIT MOVEABLE MASK ASSY. 2
3 | 15-900300-00 L5-90 SUPPORT PLATFORM ALUM 1
2 | 15900200-01 L5-90 CHAMBER SST 1
1 | 15-900100-00 L5-90 H & V SUPPORT ASSEMBLY ALUM 2
T
L5900000-01-3
1ps) o
oo . Jpuscia 2/10/9
LCANe 22 pes UNDULATLS:\ONH\TE BEAM
SHU/MUSCIA NO - KNIFE - EDGE SLITS
ASSEMBLY
1 | CONFIGURATION "C", !D SHU
SEE PARTS LIST TlD LS 900000 01 3
|




